MARCA
BIMOTA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

YB5
FJ

FJ

FJ ABS
XJR
XJIR

DISCO FRIZIONE GUARNITO FCC

MODELLO CILINDRATA
1200
1100
1200
1200
1200
1300

ANNI
1987 - 1988
1984 - 1985
1986 - 1992
1991 - 1992
1994 - 1997
1999 - 2015

1° EQUIP.
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok

RIF. OEM

36Y163310000
36Y163310000
36Y163310000
36Y163310000
36Y163310000




